Price List 2025-2026

International Programs

LESTER B. PEARSON SCHOOL BOARD
International Programs

Secondary School Programs

Tuition for One School Year (10 months)

Tuition fees

Please note that uniforms, yearbook and graduation

$15,200.00 CAD ceremony fees are not included.

Health Insurance provided by studyinsured™

Must be registered with school board's insurance

$800.00 CAD partner to ensure adequate coverage.

Administrative fees

$ 1,250.00 CAD

Application fees

$ 250.00 CAD

These prices are valid between July 1, 2025 and June 30, 2026 and may be subject to change if necessary.

Accommodation Options

Homestay Accommodation

1. MS Homestays
2. Canada Homestay Network

If homestay is the preferred accommodation option, students must
reside with a homestay family from one of the above organizations.

Validation Fees

Optional Costs

https://mshomestays.com/
https://canadahomestaynetwork.ca/

Please apply to the homestay organization of your choice directly through
their website.

$200.00 CAD

Guardianship/Custodianship with LBPSB
Guardianship services are available to students residing with their parents
or with a host family in our partner homestay networks.

Language Gr

English as Secondary Language Courses (ESL)

Students will be required to take an English proficiency test as part of the
LBPSB registration process. Mandatory ESL courses are offered at our
partner school, Languages Across Continents (LAC). Student is exempted
if their assessment score is equivalent to IELTS/TEFL 6+ or 80% is
achieved in the LBPSB English course.

oup Courses

Guardianship fees are non-refundable.

$1,500.00 CAD Refer to our refund policy for full details

$ 1,500.00 CAD
(amount will be credited if the student is exempted)

French as Secondary Language Course (FSL)
Optional FSL classes are also offered at our partner school, Languages
Across Continents (LAC).

Please email info@lacmontreal.com for more information on class
schedules and prices.

July 2024

Please note: Full payment is due by May 31, 2025.

PAYMENTS MADE FROM WITHIN CANADA / ABROAD

* Flywire (recommended method)
- Credit card

- Debit (Domestic payments only)

 Draft / Money Order

- Payable to Lester B. Pearson School Board

Please note that we do not accept cash or personal / business cheques

For more information about our youth sector, please visit:

or email us at






